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Overall
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Eudora LMH Summer Spray 5K
Overall Finish List

5K

Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
William Parker 10 26 M 1 19-29
Joe Hurla 178 35 M 1 30-39
Cindy Cameron Westwood KS 22 50 F 1 50-59
Miles Marshal 175 49 M 1 40-49
Bowen Jones 142 14 M 1 13-18
Jordan Vonderbrink 4 13 M 2 13-18
Jack Gerstmann 37 13 M 3 13-18
Paul Kline 137 23 M 2 19-29
Brodrick Topil 36 13 M 4 13-18
Scott Hedrick 172 46 M 2 40-49
Chase Dressler 146 16 M 5 13-18
Drew Cook 157 16 M 6 13-18
Starla Jones Tonganoxie KS 143 45 F 1 40-49
Dawson Jones 145 17 M 7 13-18
Jaeger Rockely 136 14 M 8 13-18
Emma Campbell 144 15 F 1 13-18
Erin Tegtmeier 83 30 F 1 30-39
Carrie Mugridge 80 30 F 2 30-39
John Frydman Lawrence KS 139 57 M 1 50-59
Cory Ingham 14 30 M 2 30-39
Lauren McKinney 72 13 F 2 13-18
Daniel Sours 19 40 M 3 40-49
Hannah Greer 75 13 F 3 13-18
Amy Shanks 87 40 F 2 40-49
Precious Sanders 82 30 F 3 30-39
Tammi Soileau 40 30 F 4 30-39
Rick Cole 166 50 M 2 50-59
Bree Wilson 167 30 F 5 30-39
Abigail Schmidtberger 9 20 F 1 19-29
Becky McClure Lawrence KS 113 56 F 2 50-59
Caleb Greer 56 0 M 1 0-12
Molly Wood Lawrence KS 91 60 F 1 60-99
Parlar Hurla 181 10 M 2 0-12
Sean Williams Lawrence KS 164 58 M 3 50-59
Monte Asisian 119 12 F 1 0-12
John Vonderbrink 18 40 M 4 40-49
Paul McGowan 41 30 M 3 30-39
Ali Crofoot 81 30 F 6 30-39
Andy Cook 158 50 M 4 50-59
Ramsey Hagan 101 40 M 5 40-49
Jeffery Swan 138 50 M 5 50-59
Chris Shultz 24 50 M 6 50-59
Gretchen Herron 46 40 F 3 40-49
Susan Schmidtberger 104 50 F 3 50-59
Jeannie Vonderbrink 51 50 F 4 50-59
Brenda Frost 84 30 F 7 30-39
Makenzie Vaughn 58 12 F 2 0-12
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Race Date
June 20, 2015

Overall Name
48 Sherri Vaughn
49 Rhonda Lavaldo
50 Brandon Earl
51 Larry Earl
52 |sabelle Schmidtberger
53 Sydney Greer
54 Teresa Kempf
55 Chase Ramirez
56 Kathy Ramirez
57  Tracy Greer
58 Gabrielle Mallozzi
59  Tonya Mallozzi
60 Dalton Schrum
61 Terry Sexton
62 Jozia McGowan
63 Mia Herrin
64 Lincoln Hurla
65  Chris Herrin
66 Rachel Pratt
67  Liz Mueting
68 Amanda Anderson
69  Grant Hurla
70 Amber Smith
71 Jonah Pratt
72 Chad Hamilton
73 Jolee Triplett
74 Trena Tripleft
75 Jeorgia Triplett
76 Becky Topil
77  Theresa Abel
78  Stephanie Douglas
79 William Garrett
80  Michael Miller
81  Chris Stabler
82 Jason Gaumer
83  Chris Schmid
84  Laurie Comstock
85  Jackson Dines
86 Cameron Vaughn
87  Toni Hagan
88 Mary Lawson
89  Allie White
90  John Dines
91 Debbie Murry
92 Siera Hartwell
93  Ryleigh Hartwell
94 Jason Love

Results By Patriots Run Club Timing

Eudora LMH Summer Spray 5K

City

Lawrence KS

Lawrence KS

Overall Finish List

5K
Bib No Age Gend AG Place
43 40 F 4 40-49
84 40 F 5 40-49
116 42 M 6 40-49
115 11 M 3 0-12
3 13 F 4 13-18
55 0 F 3 0-12
90 40 F 6 40-49
64 12 M 4 0-12
88 40 F 7 40-49
86 30 F 8 30-39
74 13 F 5 13-18
45 40 F 8 40-49
156 10 M 5 0-12
108 60 M 1 60-99
13 30 F 9 30-39
60 12 F 4 0-12
182 7 M 6 0-12
85 30 F 10 30-39
63 12 F 5 0-12
59 12 F 6 0-12
7 20 F 2 19-29
183 5 M 7 0-12
77 20 F 3 19-29
65 12 M 8 0-12
135 39 M 4 30-39
173 8 F 7 0-12
111 49 F 9 40-49
174 8 F 8 0-12
50 50 F 5 50-59
15 40 F 10 40-49
16 40 F 11 40-49
17 40 M 7 40-49
30 70 M 2 60-99
162 0 F 9 0-12
2 0 M 9 0-12
141 48 M 8 40-49
171 56 F 6 50-59
150 11 M 10 0-12
32 12 F 10 0-12
44 40 F 12 40-49
21 50 F 7 50-59
31 12 F 11 0-12
148 39 M 5 30-39
52 50 F 8 50-59
34 13 F 6 13-18
61 12 F 12 0-12
152 36 M 6 30-39
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Name
Steve Rector
Robert McCanliss
Carol Gaumer
Krysta Anchors
Kristina Sandidge
Drew Trybom
Brandi Heilmann
Tatum Love
Greyson Love
Jessica Love
Alexander Vonderbrink
Barbie Hartwell
Jaye Cole
Barb Karr
Neva Livingston
Shannon Livingston
Ava Dines
Stacey Dines
Ron Alford
Karen Hickey
Patty Kilkenny
Susan Callahan
Dana White
Rex Gaumer
Jackie Alford
Judy Maddox
Kathy Sexton
Vicki Wilkerson
Kimberly Earl
Lianna Mueting
Renee Mueting
Julie Bergman
Chip Halderman
Katherine Jordan
Cole Wolff
Jamie Garrett
Courtney Douglas
Tori Blaylock
Sue Ohlmacher
Sonya Schinkel
Neva Shinkel
LeeAndrea Barnhart
Krystal Rowland
Jennifer Hribovsek
Sarah Holloran
Trish Sherman
Jill Powell

Results By Patriots Run Club Timing

Eudora LMH Summer Spray 5K

Overall Finish List

5K
Bib No Age Gend AG Place
159 48 M 9 40-49
100 30 M 7 30-39
48 50 F 9 50-59
110 33 F 11 30-39
109 35 F 12 30-39
99 30 M 8 30-39
78 20 F 4 19-29
154 5 F 13 0-12
155 3 M 11 0-12
153 33 F 13 30-39
71 12 M 12 0-12
47 40 F 13 40-49
165 53 F 10 50-59
42 40 F 14 40-49
160 9 F 14 0-12
161 42 F 15 40-49
151 9 F 15 0-12
149 40 F 16 40-49
28 60 M 3 60-99
176 55 F 11 50-59
20 50 F 12 50-59
49 50 F 13 50-59
112 0 F 16 0-12
27 60 M 4 60-99
107 60 F 2 60-99
169 59 F 14 50-59
26 60 F 3 60-99
53 60 F 4 60-99
118 15 F 7 13-18
57 12 F 17 0-12
38 30 F 14 30-39
140 47 F 17 40-49
103 40 M 10 40-49
93 20 F 5 19-29
5 13 M 9 13-18
12 30 F 15 30-39
33 13 F 8 13-18
23 50 F 15 50-59
105 50 F 16 50-59
133 45 F 18 40-49
134 9 F 18 0-12
96 30 F 16 30-39
168 27 F 6 19-29
95 30 F 17 30-39
6 20 F 7 19-29
89 40 F 19 40-49
25 60 F 5 60-99
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Time
44:26.4
44:35.3
44:46.7
45:19.5
45:19.9
45:42.0
45:44.3
45:52.7
45:53.5
45:54.1
46:16.2
46:24.9
48:14.3
50:13.6
50:20.5
50:22.6
50:32.3
50:32.8
50:56.6
52:05.0
52:05.4
53:04.0
53:08.4
53:38.0
54:23.0
54:28.7
54:36.5
54:37.3
54:37.4
54:39.8
54:39.9
54:42.0
55:08.6
55:20.9
55:35.7
55:36.7
55:37.0
56:24.3
56:33.1
56:54.4
56:57.3
57:18.9
57:19.3
58:00.8
58:58.1

1:00:13.7
1:03:26.6
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Race Date
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Overall
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Results By Patriots Run Club Timing

Name
Julie Powell
Megan Donner
Heather Bingham
Patricia Neis
Deb Lawrence
Abby Strong

Eudora LMH Summer Spray 5K
Overall Finish List

5K
City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
11 30 F 18 30-39
73 13 F 9 13-18
1 30 F 19 30-39
163 45 F 20 40-49
179 56 F 17 50-59
180 30 F 20 30-39
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Time
1:03:27.1
1:03:32.2
1:04:07.7
1:04:13.8
1:04:21.6
1:04:24.8
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